
INJECTABLES
BOTOX

1 - 19 UNITS

20-49 UNITS

50+ UNITS

DERMAL FILLER

VOLUMA

VOLLURE

ULTRA

VOLBELLA

VERSA

HYALURONIDASE

PRP INJECTIONS

B12 SHOT

LIPO C SHOT

 

MEDICAL SPA
MICRONEEDLING

MICRONEEDLING WITH PRP

PERMANENT MAKEUP

SCALP MICROPIGMENTATION

MICROBLADING

FULL FILL BROW

TOP AND BOTTOM EYELINER

TOP OR BOTTOM EYELINER

LASH ENHANCEMENT

LIP LINE

LIP SHADING

INJECTION SHADING

BEAUTY MARK

YEARLY TOUCH UP

COLOR CORRECTION

LIGHTENING TREATMENT

 

AESTHETICS
FACIALS

WAX, TINT, & LIFT
WAX

BROW

NOSE

BRAZILIAN

MANZILIAN

TINT

BROW

LASH

LASH LIFT

LASH LIFT AND TINT

 

$13

$11

$10

 

$800

$700

$600

$700

$500

$50

$450

$30

$40

$350

$450

 

$2000-5000

$550

$550

$550

$450

$350

$450

$550

$550

$100

$100-200

$350

$350

 

$21

$12

$55

$100

 

$20

$25

$85

$100

$85

$115

$95

$125

$125

DERMAPLANE

30-MINUTE CUSTOMIZED

60-MINUTE CUSTOMIZED

30-MINUTE FIRE AND ICE

60-MINUTE FIRE AND ICE

BACK FACIAL

ENZYME DERMAPLANE

CHEMICAL PEEL

LED LIGHT THERAPY

$85
$115

$85

$55


