

INJECTABLES

MEDICAL SPA

BOTOX		MICRONEEDLING	\$350
1-19 UNITS	\$13	MICRONEEDLING WITH PRP	\$450
20-49 UNITS	\$11	PERMANENT MAKEUP	
50+ UNITS	\$10	SCALP MICROPIGMENTATION \$2000-5000	
DERMAL FILLER		MICROBLADING	\$550
VOLUMA	\$800	FULL FILL BROW	\$550
VOLLURE	\$700	TOP AND BOTTOM EYELINER	\$550
ULTRA	\$600	TOP OR BOTTOM EYELINER	\$450
VOLBELLA	\$700	LASH ENHANCEMENT	\$350
VERSA	\$500	LIP LINE	\$450
HYALURONIDASE	\$50	LIP SHADING	\$550
PRP INJECTIONS	\$450	INJECTION SHADING	\$550
B12 SHOT	\$30	BEAUTY MARK	\$100
LIPO C SHOT	\$40	YEARLY TOUCH UP	\$100-200
		COLOR CORRECTION	\$350
		LIGHTENING TREATMENT	\$350

AESTHETICS

WAX, TINT, & LIFT

FACIALS		WAX	
30-MINUTE CUSTOMIZED	\$85	BROW	\$21
60-MINUTE CUSTOMIZED	\$115	NOSE	\$12
30-MINUTE FIRE AND ICE	\$95	BRAZILIAN	\$55
60-MINUTE FIRE AND ICE	\$125	MANZILIAN	\$100
BACK FACIAL	\$125	TINT	
DERMAPLANE	\$85	BROW	\$20
ENZYME DERMAPLANE	\$115	LASH	\$25
CHEMICAL PEEL	\$85	LASH LIFT	\$85
LED LIGHT THERAPY	\$55	LASH LIFT AND TINT	\$100